
$379,990 - 414 E Eason Avenue, Buckeye
MLS® #6802179 

$379,990
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,723 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

CENTRAL BUCKEYE BLOCKS 3 THRU 6 11 THRU 14, Buckeye, AZ

NO HOA! Move in ready home in Central
Buckeye! Providing 3 beds, 2 baths, & a 2-car
garage. The inviting interior features a neutral
palette, tons of natural light, and tile flooring
w/carpet in bedrooms. Large living room! The
impressive eat-in kitchen boasts SS
appliances, granite counters, a walk-in pantry,
white shaker cabinetry, recessed lighting, and
a center island. Sliding doors merge the
inside/outside activities! The main bedroom
has outdoor access, a walk-in closet, and a full
bathroom w/dual granite sinks. If you want to
relax, the front & back covered patios are
waiting for you! With room landscaping &
creative ideas, you can make the private
backyard a complete outdoor oasis.
Conveniently minutes away from schools,
restaurants, shopping, and more. Welcome
home

Built in 2024

Essential Information

MLS® # 6802179

Price $379,990

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.00

Square Footage 1,723

Acres 0.15

Year Built 2024

Type Residential



Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Style Ranch

Status Active

Community Information

Address 414 E Eason Avenue

Subdivision CENTRAL BUCKEYE BLOCKS 3 THRU 6 11 THRU 14

City Buckeye

County Maricopa

State AZ

Zip Code 85326

Amenities

Utilities APS

Parking Spaces 4

Parking Garage Door Opener, Direct Access

# of Garages 2

Pool None

Interior

Interior Features High Speed Internet, Granite Counters, Double Vanity, Eat-in Kitchen,
9+ Flat Ceilings, No Interior Steps, Kitchen Island, Full Bth Master Bdrm

Heating Electric

Cooling Central Air

Fireplaces None

# of Stories 1

Exterior

Lot Description Dirt Front, Dirt Back

Roof Tile

Construction Stucco, Wood Frame, Painted

School Information

District Buckeye Union High School District

Elementary Buckeye Elementary School

Middle Buckeye Elementary School

High Buckeye Union High School

Listing Details

Listing Office Realty ONE Group
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